CCCEEERRRTTTAAAIIINNN---PPPOOORRREEE FFFiiilllttteeerrr CCCaaarrrtttrrriiidddgggeeesss
CCC TTT XXX    QQQ---FFFlllooowww   TTTyyypppeee
Features
● The inner and outer diameters are larger than standard size of CTX filters and
filtration at higher flow rate is feasible using a smaller number of the filter
cartridges. “CTX Q-Flow type” therefore contributes to a cost reduction such
as work improvement on changing cartridges and saving cartridge cost.
● Initial cost reduction and space saving can be achieved by the downsize of

Product Type
L - C T X  - 2 5 0
Ordering Information
Specifications
Distributor
Process Products Division
6-20-12, Minami-oi, Shinagawa-ku
Tokyo, 140-8576 Japan
TEL +81-3-5764-1131
FAX +81-3-5764-0681
1K 050707-01(E)     Original Issue
These products are manufactured
under control by the quality
management system registered as
conforming to the ISO9001 Standard.
Scope: Manufacture of filter cartridges
Nominal Length
250 = 250mm
500 = 500mm
750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
    End Cap Code
 E  = D.O.E.
 W  =  2-227 O-Ring
 1  = 2-222 O-Ring
 Gasket
Cage
Media
  End Cap
Core
Support
End Cap Code：W
End Cap Code：E
   Gasket / O-Ring
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
N = NBR
V = FKM
T = FEP Encapsulated FKM (for 1, W)
A= Foamed PTFE (for E)
Filter housings for
Q-Flow filter cartridges